E 4 Estinnes

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99099)

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

104667- 04
309500- 70
104667- 04
104667- 04
157610- 82
157610- 82
140917-73
104667- 04
157610- 82
104667- 04
157610- 82
197835-52
140917-73
240178- 06

CANON JEAN- LUC
LAURENT STEVEN
CANON JEAN- LUC
CANON JEAN- LUC
COPPI N QUY
COPPI N QUY
LECOCQ ERI C
CANON JEAN- LUC
COPPI N QUY
CANON JEAN- LUC
COPPI N QUY
VWALRANT P&F

LECOCQ ERI C
LAVBERT BERNARD

109126522
110236219
109124222
109126222
108712321
107273122
103733214
109122322
108938320
106135021
212777121
104044817
103691814
106316921

CGeneent

m >
20
B

@

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

104667- 04
309500- 70
104667- 04
309500- 70
309500- 70
104667- 04
104667- 04
240178- 06
203746- 46
242052- 37
133954- 94
240178- 06
133954- 94
133954- 94
133954-94
240178- 06
240178- 06
309500- 70
133954- 94
133954-94

CANON JEAN- LUC

LAURENT STEVEN

CANON JEAN- LUC

LAURENT STEVEN

LAURENT STEVEN

CANON JEAN- LUC

CANON JEAN- LUC

LAVBERT BERNARD
M CHEZ DANI EL

FORCES JEAN-LQUI S
VI SAGE JEAN- NCEL

LAVBERT BERNARD

VI SAGE JEAN- NOEL
VI SAGE JEAN- NCEL
VI SAGE JEAN- NCEL

LAVBERT BERNARD
LAVBERT BERNARD
LAURENT STEVEN

VI SAGE JEAN- NOEL
VI SAGE JEAN- NCEL

LAHESTR
LAHESTR
BOS D
BOS D
LA LOW
LAHESTR
LAHESTR
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110517023
111051023
110514723
111054323
111053623
110511723
110510423
110458523
110535923
111128823
108315723
110459023
108315623
108317523
108316123
110456323
110459423
111053023
108315523
108319623

AD | G Af st and

Geneent

M

Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

309500- 70
309500- 70
309500- 70
309500- 70
309500- 70
309500- 70
129464- 66
129464- 66
104809- 49
104809- 49
243204- 25
243204- 25
104667- 04
184920- 38
184920- 38
129464- 66
129464- 66
129464- 66
129464- 66
129464- 66
129464- 66

LAURENT
LAURENT
LAURENT
LAURENT
LAURENT
LAURENT
DEWOLF CLI VI ER
DEWOLF CLI VI ER

DENTENEER DANI EL
DENTENEER DANI EL

HAELTERVAN JEAN
HAELTERVAN JEAN

OLI VI ER

LA
BESONR
BESONR
PERONNE
PERONNE
HOUDENG
HOUDENG
HOUDENG
BOS D
BO S D
BESONR
BESONR
BESONR
BESONR
BESONR
BESONR

103800924
103800824
103802824
103801124
103800224
103801824
103932124
103930324
103155324
103156524
103088124
103052924
103040424
103010124
103012524
103932024
103932924
103932724
103933924
103930524
103933124



241213-71
104667- 04
243204- 25
104809- 49
309500- 70
104809- 49
129464- 66
129464- 66
104809- 49
308916- 68
133954- 94
133954- 94
184920- 38
241213-71
241213-71
241213-71
241213-71
129464- 66
309500- 70
241213-71
104667- 04
309500- 70
129464- 66
309500- 70
184920- 38
184920- 38
309500- 70
129464- 66
243204- 25
129464- 66
133954- 94
129464- 66
184920- 38
133954- 94
129464- 66
133954- 94
306106- 71
306106- 71
129464- 66
309500- 70
309500- 70
104809- 49
309500- 70
104809- 49
309500- 70
308916- 68
309500- 70
104809- 49
309500- 70
309500- 70
140917-73
104667- 04
241213-71
185354- 84
133954- 94
306106- 71
184920- 38
184920- 38
104667- 04
133954-94
185354- 84
104667- 04
185354- 84
184920- 38
184920- 38
129464- 66
129464- 66
133954- 94
308916-68
308916- 68
241213-71
241213-71
241213-71
241213-71
241213-71
185354- 84
185354- 84
243204- 25
104809- 49
104809- 49

POUSSART DANI EL
CANON JEAN- LUC
HAELTERVAN JEAN
DENTENEER DANI EL
LAURENT STEVEN
DENTENEER DANI EL
DEWOLF COLI VI ER
DEWOLF COLI VI ER
DENTENEER DANI EL
GUI LLET JEAN-LUC
VI SAGE JEAN- NOEL
VI SAGE JEAN- NCEL
CROAET ROGER
POUSSART DANI EL
POUSSART DANI EL
POUSSART DANI EL
POUSSART DANI EL
DEWOLF CLI VI ER
LAURENT STEVEN
POUSSART DANI EL
CANON JEAN- LUC
LAURENT STEVEN
DEWOLF COLI VI ER
LAURENT STEVEN
CROAET ROGER
CROAET ROGER
LAURENT STEVEN
DEWOLF COLI VI ER
HAELTERVAN JEAN
DEWOLF CLI VI ER
VI SAGE JEAN- NOEL
DEWOLF COLI VI ER
CROVET RCGER

VI SACGE JEAN- NOEL
DEWOLF COLI VI ER
VI SAGE JEAN- NCEL
DUMONCEAU- BERGERET
DUMONCEAU- BERGERET
DEWOLF CLI VI ER
LAURENT STEVEN
LAURENT STEVEN
DENTENEER DANI EL
LAURENT STEVEN
DENTENEER DANI EL
LAURENT STEVEN
GUI LLET JEAN-LUC
LAURENT STEVEN
DENTENEER DANI EL
LAURENT STEVEN
LAURENT STEVEN
LECOCQ ERI C
CANON JEAN- LUC
POUSSART DANI EL
GEUZE 4 LBERT

VI SACE JEAN- NOEL
DUMONCEAU- BERGERET
CROVET RCGER
CROAET ROGER
CANON JEAN- LUC
VI SAGE JEAN- NCEL
GEUZE 4 LBERT
CANON JEAN- LUC
GEUZE 4 LBERT
CROAET ROGER
CROAET ROGER
DEWOLF CLI VI ER
DEWOLF COLI VI ER
VI SAGE JEAN- NOEL
GUI LLET JEAN- LUC
GUI LLET JEAN-LUC
POUSSART DANI EL
POUSSART DANI EL
POUSSART DANI EL
POUSSART DANI EL
POUSSART DANI EL
GEUZE 4 LBERT
GEUZE G LBERT
HAELTERVAN JEAN
DENTENEER DANI EL
DENTENEER DANI EL

MVERBES- 36
HOUDENG 12
HOUDENG 8
PERONNE 19
LA LOWV 34
PERONNE 19
BESONRI 29
BESONRI 29
PERONNE 19
CARNI ER 11
LAHESTR 20
LAHESTR 20
BOS D 27
MERBES- 36
MERBES- 36
MERBES- 36
MERBES- 36
BESONRI 29
LA LOWV 34
MERBES- 36
HOUDENG 12
LA LOWV 34
BESONRI 29
LA LOUV 34
BOS D 27
BOS D 27
LA LOUV 34
BESONRI 29
HOUDENG 8
BESONRI 29
LAHESTR 20
BESONRI 29
BOS D 27
LAHESTR 20
BESONRI 29
LAHESTR
TRI VI ER
TRI VI ER
BESONR
LA LOW
LA LOW
PERONNE
LA LOW
PERONNE
LA LOW
CARNI ER
LA LOW
PERONNE
LA LOW
LA LOW
G VRY
HOUDENG
MVERBES-
HAI NE- S
LAHESTR
TRI VI ER
BAS D
BOS D
HOUDENG
LAHESTR
HAI NE- S
HOUDENG
HAI NE- S
BOS D
BO S D
BESONR
BESONR
LAHESTR
CARNI ER
CARNI ER
MERBES-
MERBES-
VERBES-
MERBES-
MERBES-
HAI NE- S
HAI NE- S
HOUDENG 8
PERONNE
PERONNE
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102900724
103425724
103086524
103155424
103801924
103033324
103931824
103933024
103155524
103133224
103201124
103202424
103010424
102902024
102902124
102903824
102900424
103934024
103802424
102902924
103421524
103801024
103932624
103803224
103014024
103011924
103802524
103931024
103087724
103930924
103200424
103930124
103010724
103204524
103931724
103202524
103002124
103000124
103931324
103802124
103802224
103155224
103804324
103157024
103801424
103040724
106667124
103033424
103801324
106666924
102047624
103426924
102902724
103781324
103203224
103003624
103011124
103014424
204472424
103201324
103780624
103041624
103781924
103012724
103011324
103933524
103933824
103201224
103133724
103133524
102900124
102902424
102903524
102904324
102902224
103780424
103781524
103087624
103156824
103156024

07.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
07.
07.
07.
07.
08.
08.
07.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.

54450
06040
07030
02140
05220
02230
09480
09510
02350
04330
06290
06340
08210
56270
56270
56290
56330
11170
07100
56570
08460
07250
11510
07270
09210
09220
08040
13090
10360
13140
09450
13330
10540
09530
13370
09590
09470
09570
15050
10370
10400
07330
10530
07400
10590
09490
11080
07510
11110
11170
00030
13020
00390
11360
13140
12100
14440
14470
14330
14040
12440
14530
13190
15540
15570
19150
19160
15240
13200
13380
03320
03390
03480
04290
04500
16170
16360
19400
13550
14010

1139.
1138.
1130.
1129.
1127.
1127.
1125.
1124.
1123.
1122.
1122.
1120.
1108.
1104.
1104.
1104.
1103.
1102.
1097.
1095.
1093.
1093.
1093.
1093.
1092.
1091.
1083.
1074.
1073.
1072.
1069.
1068.
1068.
1067.
1067.
1065.
1051.
1049.
1046.
1044.
1043.
1041.
1040.
1039.
1038.
1037.
1036.
1036.
1035.
1034.
1033.
1029.
1028.
1021.
1018.
1017.
1013.
1012.
1008.
1007.
1005.
1004.

997.

997.

997.

991.

991.

989.

987.

983.

981.

979.

977.

967.

962.

958.

955.

951.

951.

950.

2877
5469
8277
9572
9449
2402
5874
7817
6378
1534
0557
6510
0029
9779
9779
3258
0239
1651
7171
2766
8439
6465
4725
1060
0260
7636
2027
0396
9660
8175
5054
1985
1523
4648
2312
9395
8271
3209
3840
0878
3491
0215
1599
2266
6945
5030
5042
4186
7762
3231
7552
9407
4584
7179
6345
0901
3631
6855
9873
1737
7974
4959
7950
7866
1297
3691
1606
3634
7500
7257
7838
9843
6803
3197
0977
9906
0261
7406
3551
0698



104809- 49
241213-71
184920- 38
242052- 37
242052- 37
242052- 37
104667- 04
133954- 94
199863- 43
133834-71
133834-71
140917-73
133834-71
133954- 94
104809- 49
185354- 84
133834-71
133834-71
133834-71
104809- 49
306106- 71
104809- 49
306106- 71
133834-71
104667- 04
308916- 68
308916-68
242674-77
309500- 70
309500- 70
241213-71
133834-71
242674-77
184920- 38
184920- 38
133954-94

DENTENEER DANI EL
POUSSART DANI EL
CROVNET ROGER
FORCES JEAN-LOQUI S
FORCES JEAN-LOQUI S
FORGES JEAN-LQUI S
CANON JEAN- LUC

VI SAGE JEAN- NOEL
BEUVELET ANDRE
BRAHY M CHEL
BRAHY M CHEL
LECOCQ ERI C
BRAHY M CHEL

VI SAGE JEAN- NOEL
DENTENEER DANI EL
GEUZE 4 LBERT
BRAHY M CHEL
BRAHY M CHEL
BRAHY M CHEL
DENTENEER DANI EL
DUMONCEAU- BERGERET
DENTENEER DANI EL
DUMONCEAU- BERGERET
BRAHY M CHEL
CANON JEAN- LUC
GUI LLET JEAN-LUC
GUI LLET JEAN- LUC
BORLON YVES
LAURENT STEVEN
LAURENT STEVEN
POUSSART DANI EL
BRAHY M CHEL
BORLON YVES
CROAET ROGER
CROVET ROGER

VI SAGE JEAN- NCEL

PERONNE
MERBES-
BO S D
STREPY

STREPY

STREPY

HOUDENG
LAHESTR
ANDERLU
ERQUELI
ERQUELI
G VRY

ERQUELI
LAHESTR
PERONNE
HAI NE- S
ERQUELI
ERQUELI
ERQUELI
PERONNE
TR VI ER
PERONNE
TR VI ER
ERQUELI
HOUDENG
CARNI ER
CARNI ER
CARNI ER
LA LOWV
LA LOWV
MERBES-
ERQUELI
CARNI ER
BO S D
BOS D
LAHESTR
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103155824
102902524
103013324
103750624
103752324
103750824
103041124
103204024
103019424
106866624
106864724
102047924
106863824
103200624
103155924
103782724
106865024
106864624
100966524
103157224
103004124
103156924
103002524
106866824
103040124
103134424
103132324
103031924
103802024
103800324
102903624
106866524
103030824
103012024
103013224
103200324

948.

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di st anc

104667- 04
309500- 70
104667- 04
309500- 70
104667- 04
104667- 04
157610- 82
104667- 04
309500- 70
309500- 70
104667- 04
104667- 04
240178- 06
157610- 82
140917-73
203746- 46
104667- 04
157610- 82
242052- 37
133954- 94
240178- 06
104667- 04
133954- 94
133954- 94
133954- 94
157610- 82
240178- 06
240178- 06
197835-52
309500- 70
133954- 94
133954- 94
140917-73
140917-73

CANON JEAN- LUC
LAURENT STEVEN
CANON JEAN- LUC
LAURENT STEVEN
CANON JEAN- LUC
CANON JEAN- LUC
COPPI N QUY
CANON JEAN- LUC
LAURENT STEVEN
LAURENT STEVEN
CANON JEAN- LUC
CANON JEAN- LUC
LAVBERT BERNARD
COPPI N GUY
LECOCQ ERI C

M CHEZ DANI EL
CANON JEAN- LUC
COPPI N QUY
FORCES JEAN-LQUI S
VI SAGE JEAN- NOEL
LAVBERT BERNARD
CANON JEAN- LUC
VI SAGE JEAN- NOEL
VI SAGE JEAN- NCEL
VI SACE JEAN- NOEL
COPPI N GUY
LAVBERT BERNARD
LAVBERT BERNARD
WALRANT P&F
LAURENT STEVEN
VI SACE JEAN- NOEL
VI SAGE JEAN- NOEL

LECOCQ ERI C
LECOCQ ERI C

CGeneent

HOUDENG
BRACQUE
HOUDENG
LA LOW
LA LOWV
HOUDENG
HOUDENG
BOS D
BRACQUE
G VRY

STREPY

HOUDENG
BRACQUE
STREPY

LAHESTR
BOS D
HOUDENG
LAHESTR
LAHESTR
LAHESTR
BRACQUE
BOS D
BO S D
G VRY

LA LOW
LAHESTR
LAHESTR
G VRY

G VRY

62077
71806

71850
74598

6203

WNOGITIORWEADMWNON
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Ri ng
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109126522
110236219
110517023
111051023
109124222
109126222
108712321
110514723
111054323
111053623
110511723
110510423
110458523
107273122
103733214
110535923
109122322
108938320
111128823
108315723
110459023
106135021
108315623
108317523
108316123
212777121
110456323
110459423
104044817
111053023
108315523
108319623
107197623
103691814

Best at

Snel h.






